Resultat John Bauer Trail Run

Datum:
Plats:

Tavlingsledare:

F9
Plac Nr
1 510
2 513
3 511
P9
Plac Nr
1 529
2 532
3 544
4 537
5 516
6 519
7 518
8 517
F11
Plac Nr
1 561
2 563
P11
Plac Nr
1 589
2 587
3 590
4 588
5 591
F13
Plac Nr

1 594

2018-09-01
IKHP-stugan
Anders Gronvall

Namn

Julia Walltin
Maja Martini
Felicia Walltin

Namn

Lukas Clasén
Carl Friberg
Eddie Larsson
Olle Rejnevik
Theo Zeiteberg
William Taylor
William Nilsson
Svante Borjesson

Namn
Matilda Grahn
Elin Lundgvist

Namn

Tage Borjesson
Anton Hakansso
Ville Jutterdal
Edwin Hakansson
Tim Larsson

Namn
Matilda Martini
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Klubb/stad
Huskvarna
Skeninge IK
IKHP

Klubb/stad

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Habo
Lekeryd-Svarttorps SK
Huskvarna

Motala AIF

Tenhult

IKHP

IK Akele

Klubb/stad
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Huskvarna

Klubb/stad

IK Akele

Hallby

Vreta SoMK

Hallby
Lekeryd-Svarttorps SK

Klubb/stad
Motala AIF

Tid
0:09:24,3
0:10:17,3
0:10:48,8

Tid
0:08:39,8
0:08:43,9
0:09:14,1
0:09:16,5
0:09:49,6
0:09:52,4
0:10:09,9
0:10:18,6

Tid
0:07:47,8
0:11:09,4

Tid
0:07:12,7
0:07:22,1
0:08:11,2
0:08:22,3
0:08:35,0

Tid
0:07:54,8

Avstand

00:53,1
01:24,6

Avstand

00:04,1
00:34,3
00:36,7
01:09,8
01:12,7
01:30,1
01:38,8

Avstand

03:21,6

Avstand

00:09,4
00:58,5
01:09,6
01:22,2

Avstand



P13

Plac Nr
1 597
F15
Plac Nr
1 406
P15
Plac Nr
1 434
2 433
3 432
4 431
5 430
M 22,5 km
Plac Nr
1 328
2 218
3 225
4 339
5 337
6 216
7 237
8 223
9 331
10 217
11 222
12 241
13 290
14 231
15 212
16 322
17 321
18 330
19 335
20 334
21 332
22 219

Namn
Robin Larsson

Namn
Felicia Tubbin

Namn

Gabriel Claesson
Anton Grahn
Olle Karlsson
Adrian Sjodin
Malte Jutterdal

Namn

Oscar Cleasson
Rasmus Ax

Johan Brodén

Hugo Guyader
Joacim Larsson
Christoffer Arvidsson
David Johansson
Michael Bjoérnlinger
Henrik Stark
Hannes Assarsson
Marcus Birgersson
David Karlberg
Alfred Olsson
Henning Farnstrom
Andreas Andersson
Ragnar Rosenqvist

Tomas Pettersson Hjelmkvis

Mattias Hallberg
UIf Gyllunger
Tomas Kraft
Lars Abelius
Martin Bergkvist

Ar
5

o
=

w s~ bbb Db

Klubb/stad
Lekeryd-Svarttorps SK

Klubb/stad
Habo

Klubb/stad

IF Hallby SOK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Vreta SoMK

Klubb/stad
Savedalens AIK
Boxholm-Ekeby SK
Vatter Trail

Akele
Lekeryd-Svarttorps SK
Nordea

Ndssjo Ski

IK Vista

Ik Sisu

Polder Sport
Lidkdpings VSK
Jonkoping

IK NocOut.se
O2extreme team
Halsans vc 1

IF Hallby SOK
Trifit if

SOK Knallen
Huskvarna

Team Runner’s High IF

Tid
0:08:04,3

Tid
0:15:54,8

Tid
0:12:42,2
0:13:16,8
0:13:36,7
0:13:37,2
0:13:38,6

Tid
1:33:31,5
1:47:29,7
1:49:06,7
1:49:08,5
1:49:37,1
1:51:30,2
1:52:01,9
1:53:27,8
1:53:34,8
1:53:50,7
1:54:21,7
1:54:31,9
1:54:32,6
1:55:00,4
1:55:25,0
1:57:06,4
1:59:34,8
2:01:29,5
2:02:24,1
2:03:28,6
2:03:44,0
2:04:03,5

Avstand

Avstand

Avstand

00:34,6
00:54,5
00:55,0
00:56,4

Avstan Backtid Backplac

13:58,2
15:35,2
15:37,0
16:05,6
17:58,7
18:30,4
19:56,3
20:03,3
20:19,2
20:50,2
21:00,4
21:01,1
21:28,8
21:53,5
23:34,9
26:03,3
27:57,9
28:52,6
29:57,0
30:12,5
30:32,0

01:56,7
03:04,2
03:18,9
03:23,8
03:02,1
03:17,2
03:59,0
03:36,1
03:08,6
03:31,0
03:22,6
04:30,7
03:19,6
03:45,8
03:38,6
03:41,1
03:47,7
04:02,8
03:34,0
03:27,6
03:34,9
04:00,1

1

4
7
11
3

6
23
17
5
14
10
32
8
20
18
19
21
25
15
13
16
24



23 277
24 287
25 325
26 226
27 324
28 336
29 229
30 239
31 215
32 338
33 221
34 242
35 243
36 230
37 235
38 211
39 333
40 227
41 224
42 213
43 240
44 329
45 232
46 236
47 327
48 326
49 323
50 249
228

K 22,5 km
Plac Nr
1 360
2 361
3 357
4 353
5 358
6 350
7 356
8 354
9 359

M 10 km
Plac Nr
1 50
2 137

Hampus Nordin
Tobias Nygren
Adam Sernheim
Martin Borjesson
Johan Sandberg
Marcus Sandell
Linus Fellman
Petrus Johansson
Nils Arnell

Aners Elvland
Stefan Bergstrom
Magnus Karlsson
Albin Kornbeck
Jens Faltskog
Mattias Hogane
Klas Adolfsson

Carl Stromberg
Olle Borjesson
Mikael Blomberg
Fredrik Andersson
Thomas Johansson
Emanuel Ljunggren
Mattias Gustavsson
Jens Ingolf

Niklas Uhlin

Roger Sjoberg
Gabriel Rye-Danjelsen
Nitin Mattoo
Michael Edgren

Namn

Linda Hokka

Ann Wilhelsson
Sofia Smedman
Linda Jansson

Elin Olje

Linnéa Gustafsson
Torun Pettersson
Helena Johansson
Ulrika Bryngelsson

Namn
Andreas Gustafsson
Edvin Claesson

88
78
85
77
80
75
%94
76
%94
59
74
76
88
72
70
72
88

67
71
79
79
79
62
76
67
64
80
85

90
80
88
87
90
90
70
69
76

Ar
99
97

Jonkoping
Jonkoping

IK Vista

IK Akele

Team Runners High
Mullsjé SOK
Jonkoping

Elmhults Sport Club
Fritsla

Halmstds OK
Huskvarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorps SK
Gamleby OK
Soderkoping Basket
Gislaved

SOK Knallen

Akkes Adepter JKPG
IK Akele

Jonkoping

TULK

MANSARP

Volvo IF
Sunneranga
Jonkoping
Jonkoping
Bankeryd
Norrahammar
Jonkoping

HABO

Klubb/stad

Ulricehamns Thriatleter
Ulricehamns Thriatleter

Team Billingen X-trail
Elmhults Sport Club
Eksjo

Hult

SOK Knallen
Jonkoping

Grastorp

Klubb/stad
IKHP
IF Hallby SOK

2:04:18,8
2:04:49,5
2:05:24,8
2:05:39,1
2:07:18,6
2:13:02,5
2:15:48,9
2:16:29,6
2:17:19,7
2:18:09,0
2:18:41,6
2:19:49,8
2:21:20,7
2:22:21,7
2:22:41,9
2:23:20,3
2:23:28,0
2:23:56,2
2:25:56,4
2:34:21,8
2:36:39,1
2:39:26,0
2:42:38,8
2:52:03,6
2:52:05,2
2:53:06,1
2:57:36,7
3:28:02,7
DNF

Tid
1:50:30,6
1:53:37,1
2:03:26,3
2:05:20,7
2:18:25,9
2:21:10,5
2:34:33,5
2:52:02,9
2:56:58,5

Tid
0:43:34,3
0:43:40,9

30:47,3
31:18,0
31:53,3
32:07,6
33:47,1
39:30,9
42:17,3
42:58,0
43:48,1
44:37,5
45:10,0
46:18,2
47:49,2
48:50,2
49:10,4
49:48,8
49:56,4
50:24,6
52:24,9
00:50,3
03:07,6
05:54,5
09:07,2
18:32,1
18:33,6
19:34,6
24:05,1
54:31,1

03:54,0
04:34,4
07:01,6
03:20,9
04:28,1
05:13,4
04:32,4
05:04,7
04:06,1
03:24,6
04:02,9
04:09,8
04:22,8
06:06,0
04:55,5
04:28,9
04:43,5
02:48,8
05:08,1
05:29,6
04:38,6
04:54,4
06:29,5
04:40,4
07:13,4
05:13,6
05:24,6
06:43,3

Avstan Backtid

03:06,5
12:55,7
14:50,0
27:55,3
30:39,9
44:02,9
01:32,2
06:27,9

03:10,9
03:05,8
03:39,8
03:53,7
03:56,1
04:35,3
04:43,3
04:56,2
04:49,7

Avstan Backtid

00:06,7

02:16,7
02:39,6

22
34
49

30
42
33
40
27
12
26
28
29
46
39
31
37

41
45
35
38
47
36
50
43
44
48

Backplac

0O © N O U b W L N

Backplac
1
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K 10 km

Plac

N o o b Ww N

145
48
107
134
143
124
130
106
140
105
108
114
120
113
129
142
115
132
125
49
128
35
123
126
141
45
144
122
139
47
33
34
46
118
138
121
36
136

Nr
162
161
176
153
150
155
158

Erik Wernstal
Martin Funck
Owe Isacsson
Fredrik Zeitelberg
Peter Henriksson
Johan Palmer
Hakan Wennerberg
Axel Isacsson
Stefan Waringer
Fredrik Hallén
Dick Jonzon
Tobias Karlemi
Martin Olsson
Johan Jorikson Wahl
Jonas Tubbin
Peter Nilsson
Egon Karlsson

Jan Westberg
Bjorn Pettersson
Tyrone Greverius
Matt Taylor
Gustaf Andersson
Niclas Olstedt
Roger Sandberg
Viggo Nilsson
Robert Artursson
John Wilson

Tor Olsson

Fredrik lvarsson
Christian Bondesson
Kristian Adolfsson
Daniel Adrian
Andreas Blomberg
Bengt Olsson
Magnus Nilsson
Samuel Olsson

Jan Andersson
Henrik Jacobson

Namn

Kristin Karlemi
Eva Jansson

Lisa Gyllengren
Sara Andersson
Sofia Adolfsson
Sofie Bjornberg
Matilda Greverius

%94
81
65
78
75
78
80

74
69
77
78
91
88
69
68
74
69
52
69
81
79
74
69

90
82
74
78
71
74
75
77
64
69

48
77

81
58
71
87
79
88
%94

Orebro AIK

IKHP

Ulricehamns IF Skidor
MAIF

IK NocOut.se
Team runners high
Norrahammar
Ulricehamns IF Skidor
Mullsjo SOK
Huskvarna
Sjoloppet Swimrun
Jonkoping
HOKENSAS MCK
Jonkoping

Habo

Olmstads IS
Huskvarna
Bankeryd

UT Kolmarden
Huskvarna

Tenhult
Jonkoping
Bankeryd
JU-runners
Olmstads IS
Jonkoping

Lund OK
JONKOPING

Team Diabetes Ridas
Wilma Running
SOK Knallen

Nybro
Sekatorerna

IKHP

Huskvarna

IKHP

IKHP

Tibro

Klubb/stad
Jonkoping

Elmhults Sport Club
Jonkoping
Linkdping

Lunds OK
Jonkoping
Huskvarna

0:47:40,6
0:47:57,5
0:50:04,7
0:50:49,6
0:51:56,7
0:55:07,2
0:55:25,3
0:55:33,3
0:55:35,0
0:56:03,3
0:57:14,5
0:57:28,4
0:57:46,3
0:59:00,9
0:59:38,5
1:00:00,6
1:01:20,9
1:01:38,5
1:02:00,8
1:02:23,5
1:02:38,9
1:03:13,1
1:03:27,8
1:04:00,7
1:04:11,9
1:04:26,7
1:05:02,5
1:05:24,4
1:05:35,1
1:05:42,9
1:09:25,9
1:09:38,4
1:11:06,6
1:13:58,9
1:15:19,6
1:22:59,3
1:23:45,1
1:23:54,5

Tid
0:58:09,3
1:03:32,3
1:05:13,0
1:05:46,1
1:06:32,0
1:06:42,0
1:09:04,0

04:06,3
04:23,2
06:30,4
07:15,4
08:22,4
11:32,9
11:51,0
11:59,0
12:00,7
12:29,1
13:40,2
13:54,2
14:12,0
15:26,6
16:04,3
16:26,4
17:46,6
18:04,2
18:26,5
18:49,2
19:04,6
19:38,8
19:53,5
20:26,4
20:37,6
20:52,5
21:28,3
21:50,1
22:00,8
22:08,7
25:51,6
26:04,2
27:32,4
30:24,6
31:45,3
39:25,1
40:10,8
40:20,3

02:50,6
03:01,9
02:34,1
03:08,5
03:13,8
03:07,1
03:47,7
02:46,1
03:27,2
03:17,1
03:13,6
03:11,3
03:40,2
03:18,5
03:43,8
02:46,8
04:13,5
03:38,4
03:31,0
03:20,8
03:59,0
04:12,8
04:12,7
03:43,4
04:22,7
04:36,1
04:44,1
04:49,6
04:39,8
04:19,6
04:44,4
04:52,7
04:17,5
05:23,9
04:57,4
04:12,1
05:30,0
03:02,1

Avstan Backtid

05:23,0
07:03,6
07:36,8
08:22,6
08:32,6
10:54,7

03:43,4
04:09,6
03:48,9
04:14,5
04:05,5
04:31,1
04:01,4

10
13

23

17
14
12
11
20
15
22

28
19
18
16
24
27
26
21
31
32
34
36
33
30
35
37
29
39
38
25
40

Backplac
1
5
2
7
4

11
3



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

152
156
178
173
160
168
171
166
177
163
175
174
167
164
165

Therése Adrian
Ulrica Danielsson
Sofia Petersson
Katarina Svensson
Anneli Hakansson
Madelene Ljungars
Agneta Samuelsson
Emma Kornbeck
Annika Lindstréom
Jenny Karlsson
Malin Lijhjelm Steen
Dorotta Umiastowski
Petronella Larsson
Lisa Kennevik

Maria Kirilov

77
82
74
82
69
83
90
88
72
74
76
73
77
87
81

FK Puls
Linkdping
Jonkoping
Aneby SOK
Hallby
Jonkoping
Sekatorerna
Braas
Jonkoping
Sekatbrerna
Jonkoping
Jonkoping
Tibro

Boras

Boras

1:09:38,7
1:10:36,8
1:10:42,4
1:11:30,7
1:12:47,6
1:12:49,5
1:12:59,8
1:15:48,3
1:17:15,0
1:17:20,8
1:18:23,5
1:21:32,9
1:23:54,6
1:29:43,3
1:29:43,4

11:29,3
12:27,5
12:33,0
13:21,3
14:38,2
14:40,2
14:50,5
17:39,0
19:05,7
19:11,4
20:14,1
23:23,5
25:45,3
31:33,9
31:34,1

05:01,0
04:46,8
04:20,4
04:44,4
04:17,0
05:14,5
04:10,8
04:19,7
04:37,6
05:15,5
05:21,6
05:35,5
05:34,4
05:40,7
05:43,6




























































